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Watt  Dim.:A Dim.:B Dim.:C

10W

20W

30W

50W

100W

150W

200W

Watt  Dim.:A Dim.:B Dim.:C

10W  126.5 145 71

20W  126.5  145 71

30W  164 167 79

50W  183 198 79

104

126.5

164

183

254

327

405

92

114

139

169

217

265

326

21

28

29

29

33

33

36
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6

3
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Unit 6, Iron Bridge Close, Iron Bridge Business Park,
London, NW10 0UF, UK

Integral Europe BV, 2801 DG, NL

Warranty/ Technical

are all available at
www.integral-led.com
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INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
INSTRUCTIONS D’INSTALLATION

INSTALLATIE INSTRUCTIES
INSTRUCCIONES DE INSTALACIÓN

INSTALLATIONSANLEITUNG
INSTRUKCJE INSTALACJI

INSTRUÇÕES DE INSTALAÇÃO

COMPACT SLIM FLOODLIGHT

IP65

OFF ON 

2 sec 10 sec

......
ON OFF 

Sensor RESET

ON  

8m +/-2m

120°

CA B

i

+/-2min 

ON = 7sec +/-2sec 

ON ON 

5
ON = 7min

8M

2000

5 2000

ON OFF 

lux

lux

PIRAdjustment/Ajustement/Aanpassing/Adjustamiento/Einstellung
/Modyfikacja/Ajustamento/Regolazione

2M

220-240V AC


